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The following national laboratories are open to connecting with HBCUs to discuss options for 

providing educational resources for the development of Inspire Track academic programs.  

 

Ames National Laboratory 

Kelly Bergman, kbergman@ameslab.gov 

 

Argonne National Laboratory 

Jessica Burgess, jdietzel@anl.gov 

 

Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory 

Faith Dukes, fmdukes@lbl.gov 

 

Brookhaven National Laboratory 

Ken White, kwwhite@bnl.gov 

 

Fermilab 

Rebecca Thompson, rebeccat@fnal.gov 

 

Idaho National Laboratory 
Jennifer Jackson, Jennifer.Jackson@inl.gov 
 
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 
Joanna Albala, albala1@llnl.gov 
 
Los Alamos National Laboratory 
Mónica Martínez-Archuleta, m.archuleta@lanl.gov  
 
National Energy Technology Laboratory 
Ken Mechling, kenneth.mechling@netl.doe.gov 
 
National Renewable Energy Laboratory 
Tom Mason, tmason@nrel.gov 
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Oak Ridge National Laboratory 
Alison Melton, meltonam@ornl.gov 
 
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory 
Elizabeth Stephens, elizabeth.stephens@pnnl.gov 
 
Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory 
Deedee Ortiz, dortiz@pppl.gov 
 
Sandia National Laboratories 
Deb Menke, dmenke@sandia.gov 
 
Savannah River National Laboratory 
Meagan Kinard, meagan.kinard@srnl.doe.gov 
 
Jefferson Lab 
Rhonda Bell, rbell@jlab.org  
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